Date

12/04/
20

12/08/
20
12/11/
20

12/14/
20

12/17/
20

12/21/
20
01/05/
21
01/07/
21
01/19/

21

01/21/
21

01/25/
21
01/29/
21
02/02/

21

02/05/
21

02/06/
21
02/09/
21
02/15/
21
02/19/

21

02/23/
21

02/26/
21

Games for St. Charles Saints Boys Basketball
Last Updated on April 10, 2024

Time

:30 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:30 PM CST

Away Team

St. Charles Saints Boys
Basketball

Dover-Eyota

St. Charles Saints Boys
Basketball

Lewiston-Altura

St. Charles Saints Boys
Basketball

St. Charles Saints Boys
Basketball

Caledonia Area Public
Schools

St. Charles Saints Boys
Basketball

Fillmore Central
La Crescent-Hokah

St. Charles Saints Boys
Basketball

Chatfield

St. Charles Saints Boys
Basketball

Plainview-Elgin-Millville
Plainview-Elgin-Millville

St. Charles Saints Boys
Basketball

Wabasha-Kellogg

St. Charles Saints Boys
Basketball

St. Charles Saints Boys
Basketball

Cotter Schools

Away
Scor
e

77

74
69
47
67
61

58

Home Team

Chatfield

St. Charles Saints Boys
Basketball

Plainview-Elgin-Millville

St. Charles Saints Boys
Basketball

Wabasha-Kellogg
La Crescent-Hokah

St. Charles Saints Boys
Basketball

Cotter Schools

St. Charles Saints Boys
Basketball

St. Charles Saints Boys
Basketball

Rushford-Peterson

St. Charles Saints Boys
Basketball

Lewiston-Altura

St. Charles Saints Boys
Basketball

St. Charles Saints Boys
Basketball

Dover-Eyota

St. Charles Saints Boys
Basketball

Caledonia Area Public
Schools

Chatfield

St. Charles Saints Boys
Basketball

Hom

Scor

91

51

63

74

108

95

77

Result

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed
Win

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed
Loss
Win
Win
Loss

Loss

Win



03/01/
21
03/04/
21
03/05/

21

03/08/
21

03/11/
21
03/12/
21
03/16/
21
03/19/
21

7:30 PM CST

7:30 PM CST

7:00 PM CST

7:30 PM CST

7:30 PM CST

7:30 PM CST

7:00 PM CDT

7:00 PM CDT

Dover-Eyota

St. Charles Saints Boys
Basketball

La Crescent-Hokah
Lewiston-Altura

St. Charles Saints Boys
Basketball

St. Charles Saints Boys
Basketball

St. Charles Saints Boys
Basketball

St. Charles Saints Boys
Basketball

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

61

56

58

61

71

67

89

60

St. Charles Saints Boys
Basketball

Plainview-Elgin-Millville
St. Charles Saints Boys

Basketball
St. Charles Saints Boys

Basketball
Lewiston-Altura
Wabasha-Kellogg

Triton

Lake City

85

72

62

59

80

60

84

61

9 TeamPages

Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Win

(OT)
Loss



