

## Games for St. Charles Saints Boys Basketball Last Updated on April 10, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
12/04/ 20	7:30 PM CST	St. Charles Saints Boys Basketball		Chatfield		Unscor ed
12/08/ 20	7:30 PM CST	Dover-Eyota		St. Charles Saints Boys Basketball		Unscor ed
12/11/ 20	7:30 PM CST	St. Charles Saints Boys Basketball		Plainview-Elgin-Millville		Unscor ed
12/14/ 20	7:30 PM CST	Lewiston-Altura		St. Charles Saints Boys Basketball		Unscor ed
12/17/ 20	7:30 PM CST	St. Charles Saints Boys Basketball		Wabasha-Kellogg		Unscor ed
12/21/ 20	7:30 PM CST	St. Charles Saints Boys Basketball		La Crescent-Hokah		Unscor ed
01/05/ 21	7:30 PM CST	Caledonia Area Public Schools		St. Charles Saints Boys Basketball		Unscor ed
01/07/ 21	7:30 PM CST	St. Charles Saints Boys Basketball		Cotter Schools		Unscor ed
01/19/ 21	7:30 PM CST	Fillmore Central	77	St. Charles Saints Boys Basketball	91	Win
01/21/ 21	7:30 PM CST	La Crescent-Hokah		St. Charles Saints Boys Basketball		Unscor ed
01/25/ 21	7:30 PM CST	St. Charles Saints Boys Basketball		Rushford-Peterson		Unscor ed
01/29/ 21	7:30 PM CST	Chatfield		St. Charles Saints Boys Basketball		Unscor ed
02/02/ 21	7:30 PM CST	St. Charles Saints Boys Basketball		Lewiston-Altura		Unscor ed
02/05/ 21	7:30 PM CST	Plainview-Elgin-Millville		St. Charles Saints Boys Basketball		Unscor ed
02/06/ 21	1:30 PM CST	Plainview-Elgin-Millville	74	St. Charles Saints Boys Basketball	51	Loss
02/09/ 21	7:30 PM CST	St. Charles Saints Boys Basketball	69	Dover-Eyota	63	Win
02/15/ 21	7:30 PM CST	Wabasha-Kellogg	47	St. Charles Saints Boys Basketball	74	Win
02/19/ 21	7:30 PM CST	St. Charles Saints Boys Basketball	67	Caledonia Area Public Schools	108	Loss
02/23/ 21	7:30 PM CST	St. Charles Saints Boys Basketball	61	Chatfield	95	Loss
02/26/ 21	7:30 PM CST	Cotter Schools	58	St. Charles Saints Boys Basketball	77	Win

03/01/ 21	7:30 PM CST	Dover-Eyota	61	St. Charles Saints Boys Basketball	85	Win
03/04/ 21	7:30 PM CST	St. Charles Saints Boys Basketball	56	Plainview-Elgin-Millville	72	Loss
03/05/ 21	7:00 PM CST	La Crescent-Hokah	58	St. Charles Saints Boys Basketball	62	Win
03/08/ 21	7:30 PM CST	Lewiston-Altura	61	St. Charles Saints Boys Basketball	59	Loss
03/11/ 21	7:30 PM CST	St. Charles Saints Boys Basketball	71	Lewiston-Altura	80	Loss
03/12/ 21	7:30 PM CST	St. Charles Saints Boys Basketball	67	Wabasha-Kellogg	60	Win
03/16/ 21	7:00 PM CDT	St. Charles Saints Boys Basketball	89	Triton	84	Win (OT)
03/19/ 21	7:00 PM CDT	St. Charles Saints Boys Basketball	60	Lake City	61	Loss